
 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

STUDENT STRENGTH PARTICULARS 

 

YEAR 

 

COURSE 

 

IN TAKE 

 

CATEGORY WISE ADMISSIONS 
 

TOTAL 

 
 

  OC BC SC ST PH OTHERS EWS  

 

2024-25 
I B.SC 

PHYSICS 

HONOURS 

 

 
30 

 
0 

 
7 

 
4 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
11 

 
2023-24 

I B.SC 

PHYSICS 

HONOURS 

 

 
30 

 
3 

 
2 

 
4 

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
10 

 
2022-23 

 

MPC 

 
50 1 7 4 1 0 0 0 13 

MPCS 

 
60 4 30 16 1 0 0 0 51 

 

2021-22 

 

MPC 

 
50 9 30 9 3 0 0 0 51 

MPCS 

 
60 15 33 11 2 0 0 0 61 

 

 

2020-21 

MPC(T) 

 
40 0 10 1 1 0 0 0 12 

MPC(E) 

 
30 8 12 6 4 0 0 0 30 

MPCS 

 
60 8 35 13 3 0 0 0 59 

 
2019-20 

MPC 

 
40 5 29 8 4 0 0 0 46 

MPCS 

 
60 8 36 12 2 0 2 0 60 

 

2018-19 
MPC 

 
40 3 30 11 0 0 0 0 44 

MPCS 

 
60 8 35 13 3 0 0 0 59 

 


