

## ANNAVARAM SATHYAVATHI DEVI GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN (AUTONOMOUS)



Re-Accredited by NAAC with "B" Grade in Cycle-III
KAKINADA - 533002

## **DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS**

## STUDENT STRENGTH PARTICULARS

YEAR	COURSE	IN TAKE	CATEGORY WISE ADMISSIONS							TOTAL
			OC	BC	SC	ST	PH	OTHERS	EWS	
	I B.SC									
2024-25	PHYSICS HONOURS	30	0	7	4	0	0	0	0	11
2023-24	I B.SC PHYSICS HONOURS	30	3	2	4	1	0	O	0	10
2022-23	MPC	50	1	7	4	1	0	0	0	13
	MPCS	60	4	30	16	1	0	0	0	51
2021-22	MPC	50	9	30	9	3	0	0	0	51
	MPCS	60	15	33	11	2	0	0	0	61
	MPC(T)	40	0	10	1	1	0	0	0	12
2020-21	MPC(E)	30	8	12	6	4	0	0	0	30
	MPCS	60	8	35	13	3	0	0	0	59
2019-20	MPC	40	5	29	8	4	0	0	0	46
	MPCS	60	8	36	12	2	0	2	0	60
2018-19	MPC	40	3	30	11	0	0	0	0	44
	MPCS	60	8	35	13	3	0	0	0	59